FOI Request: 292-30/CTZ-2021-13017
A summary document showing the cliff number, date and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues note and advice to the Deputy Minister and the Minister/Minister of State/Premier (Date
Range for Record (Date Range for Record Search: From 6/1/2021 To 6/30/2021)

Cliff # Status Date Description Author
114841 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Funding for multi-language service information GDX
115179 Friday, June 11, 2021 govTogetherBC survey on Information and Data Management during COVID CIRMO
115251 Friday, June 11, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115252 Monday, June 14, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD

Mayor Gary Foster has requested a meeting with Minister Beare to discuss northern connectivit
115062 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 ’ K issugs pertaining to thge Northern Rockies Municipality ’ CONN
115250 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115254 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115103 Monday, June 21, 2021 Request by the Mayor for Surplus Poplars;ii?nznpdrggecrlgale School Sites in Williams Lake, B.C. for RPD
115342 Monday, June 21,2021  $.12;s.13 CIRMO
115465 Monday, June 21, 2021 Verifiable proofs of COVID-19 health status - June 21, 2021 Update DPD
115336 Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115341 Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115170 Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Opening remarks for the ISACA SheleadsTech event DPD
115354 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Current Telecom Deal with TELUS and Future Telecom Procurement oclo
115382 Monday, June 28, 2021 Notes from the recent meeting of the Digital Investment Board DPD
115393 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
114314 Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Optimizing the effectivness of Deputy Minister Committees for Digital and Data DPD

Required updates to the Ministerial Direction to the Provincial Identity Services Provider (PIISP
115381 Monday, June 28, 2021 ! P respecting the BC Services Card (BCSC) ! ( ! CIRMO
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